COUNTY SCHOOL
Real and Personal
Motor Vehicles

Mobile Homes
Timber-100%

Heavy Duty Equipment

Gross Digest
Less: M&O Exemptions

Net M&O Digest

State of Georgia
Forest Land Assis. Grant Value

Adjusted Net M&O Digest
Gross M&O Millage

Less Rollbacks

Net M&O Millage

Taxes Levied

Net Taxes $ Increase

Net Taxes % Increase

FIVE YEAR TAX DIGEST AND M & O HISTORY
The Walton County Board of Education does hereby announce that the millage rate will be established at a meeting
to be held at the Central Office located at 200 Double Springs Church Road, Monroe, GA on August 11, 2020 at 5:30p.m.,
and pursuant to the requirements of O.C.G.A. 48-5-32, do hereby publish the following presentation of the current
year's tax digest and levy along with the history of the tax digest and levy for the past five years

CURRENT 2020 TAX DIGEST AND 5 YEAR HISTORY OF LEVY

2015
$2,251,907
141,045
8,638

401

106

2,402,097
450,564

1,951,533

1,141
1,952,674
19.25
0.00
19.25
37,588
$870

2.37%

2016
$2,436,259
105,781
8,416

814

68

2,551,338
497,428

2,053,910

1,141
2,055,051
18.900
0.00
18.900
38,840
$1,252

3.33%

(Thousands)
2017 2018 2019
$2,770,924 $2,972,106 $3,202,065
82,167 70,190 57,873
8,280 8,118 8,080
857 702 751
167 176 186
2,862,395 3,051,292 3,268,955
615,427 666,015 741,512
2,246,968 2,385,277 2,527,443
1,281 1,787 0
2,248,249 2,387,064 2,527,443
18.700 18.60 18.60
0.00 0.00 0.00
18.700 18.60 18.60
42,042 44,399 47,010
$3,202 $2,357 $2,611
8.24% 5.61% 5.88%

2020
$3,456,701
51,900
8,384

592

117

3,517,694
830,273

2,687,421

2,687,421
19.10
0.00
19.10
51,329
$4,319

9.19%




